
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 383.57 FT, S 327.90 FT
FOR POB, RUN E 281.80 FT, S

LEE DAVID F/LEE KATHRYN M
323 SE SETH NETTLES DR, C/O BRENDA DEPRATTER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7229

35-4S-17-09030-059

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/13/2025 TW 2.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

35,134
14,000
35,000
84,134
44,655
39,479

HX HB 25,000
14,479
84,134

0

84,134
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000053060 Electrical Servic 05/08/2025

000045020 Roof Replacement 12,000 07/22/2022

13285 M H 125 11/10/1997

HX Base Yr

359 SE SETH NETTLES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,428 102.5100 61.51 87,836 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 33,658

UOP 240 25 60 1,476

1,608 1,428 35,134

BAS= W57 S24 E33 UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24 $ E24 N24$.

BAS

57

24

33 24

24

UOP10

24

10

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,000


